2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.2
70 & 72 Series - 1/2" & 1/4" Stainless Steel FRLs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-14
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 Particulate Filter - 72 Series . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Coalescing Filter - 72 Series .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Regulator - 72 Series .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
	 Particulate Filter/Regulator - 72 Series  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
	 Coalescing Filter/Regulator - 72 Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8

1.75
(44.5)
How To Order
Stainless Steel Particulate
Filter/Regulator
P72 Series
Application
The integral filter/regulator (‘piggyback’)
is a two station component designed to
filter and regulate compressed air when
cost and space are of primary concern.
As wet, dirty air enters, it immediately
flows through the air deflector, causing
the air to move in a swirling motion.
After condensed water is centrifugally
removed, air passes through the filter and
into the regulator.  The high pressure of
the air is systematically reduced via the
adjustment spring and valve and exits the
housing as clean and dry air that is ready
to work at the specified pressure.
Features
316 stainless steel body construction•
All seals made of Flourocarbon (FKM)•
0-125 PSI standard	•
Meets NACE specifications	•
Bonnet and Knob Acetal•
Internal plastic parts
Acetal and ABS•
Element Polyethelene•
Internal Metal Parts
Valve Stainless Steel•
Springs - Stainless Steel•
Specifications
Max. Pressure: 300 PSIG (20 bar)
Temperature Range: 40º to 180º F (4º to 82º C)
Dimensions in inches (mm) Flow Rates
ANSI SYMBOL
P72B-02 pictured
8 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
70 and 72 Series
Stainless Steel FRL Series
8
Coalescing Filter/Regulator
C72 Series
Model
C = Coalescer/Regulator
(Piggyback)
Series
72 = 1.5 oz. Bowl
Element
C = 0.7 Micron Coarse Coalescer
D = 0.3 Micron Fine Coalescer
E = 0.1 Micron Ultra Fine Coalescer
F = Vapor Adsorber
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
Note: All BSPP (G tap) models use BSPT gauge threads.
C 72 D - 02 D
Options
D = 3 Micron, Internal Pleated Prefilter
G = Gauge
N = Non-relieving
P = Panel Mount Nut
Port Size
02 = 1/4
Dimensions in inches (mm) Flow Rates – based on 100psi inlet
re